
0
.4

%
 U

P

P

P

CATEGORY B C DA

19

1

5
0
0
2
 X
 1

0
0

ELEV

   
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

189°

5002
467
473

NA

NA

RW19

3000

21001280 TCH 35

AMLAZ

2.5 NM 2.5 NM 6 NM

1060-1

1100-1

593 (600-1)

627 (700-1)

1060-1   

593 (600-1   )

1140-1   

667 (700-1   )

1
2

1
2

34

34

CIRCLING
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YOSUB
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VIDDO and hold.

Climb to 3000 direct

MISSED APPROACH:

visibility LNAV and Circling Cat C      SM. Circling Rwy 1 NA at night.

increase LNAV/VNAV DA to 1102 feet and all visibilities     SM; increase all MDA 120 feet and 

use Muscle Shoals, AL altimeter setting: increase LPV DA to 976 feet and all visibilities     SM; 

systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -15°C or above 54°C. When local altimeter setting not received

Baro-VNAV NA when using Muscle Shoals altimeter setting. For uncompensated Baro-VNAV
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  098°

3000 NoPT

LPV  DA

TDZE 467

35°10'N-88°13'W

780

979

532 (600-2)

GP 3.00°

Orig-B  26DEC24

25051

RNP APCH - GPS.

1
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1
2

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 31).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident

CTAF

122.8 L

LREIL Rwys 1 and 19

LMIRL Rwy 1-19
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